


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
2 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA
3 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
4 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA
5 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA
6 10671404612 Brillaud	
  Ronan FRA
7 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA
8 10671303315 Merceron	
  Alex FRA
9 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA
9 10671303312 Bremaud	
  Matteo FRA
9 10671101534 Paugam	
  Jean-­‐Jacques FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA
2 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
3 20671303433 Salmon	
  Clemence FRA
4 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA
5 20671202955 Noel	
  Romane FRA
6 20671202953 Martineau	
  Lucile FRA
7 20671303418 Claris	
  Charlotte FRA
8 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA
9 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA
9 20671505866 De	
  Voort	
  Albane FRA
9 20671303349 Poussier	
  Maelie FRA
9 20671404575 Gauteron	
  Audrey FRA
13 20671202337 Paugam	
  Anna FRA
13 20671404386 Suffice	
  Marie	
  Laure FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671303646 Cardinal	
  Julia FRA 7,151 7,318
2 20671303649 Gourvennec	
  Naomi FRA 7,588 7,600
3 20631404479 Hernandez	
  Laurine FRA 6,734 7,202
4 20631404468 Berrekama-­‐Lucas	
  Assia FRA 7,093 7,811
5 20671506110 Castanheira	
  Aude FRA 7,941 -­‐
6 20631404500 Riou	
  Manon FRA 8,086 -­‐
7 20671404688 Le	
  Guennic	
  Rozenn FRA 8,913 -­‐
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8 20671404590 Pedrero	
  Gwendoline FRA 8,932 -­‐
9 20671505866 De	
  Voort	
  Albane FRA 9,000 -­‐
10 XXX Dernoncourt	
  Lola FRA 10,949 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671303317 Gallant	
  Balthazar FRA 5,288 5,851
2 10671101532 Menard	
  Remy FRA 4,838 5,628
3 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA 5,821 6,445
4 10671303319 Menet-­‐Chao	
  Paul FRA 6,139 6,763
5 10671404925 Deniaud	
  Ethan FRA 6,194 -­‐
6 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA 6,385 -­‐
7 10631404429 Le	
  Gac	
  Gaetan FRA 7,040 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 4,937 5,711
2 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,167 5,840
3 20671101535 Grall	
  Justine FRA 5,690 5,908
4 20671102172 Crenn	
  Chloe FRA 5,699 6,576
5 20671303326 Bersoult	
  Julie FRA 5,773 -­‐
6 20671303433 Salmon	
  Clemence FRA 5,812 -­‐
7 20671303349 Poussier	
  Maelie FRA 5,972 -­‐
8 20671202337 Paugam	
  Anna FRA 8,020 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202953 Martineau	
  Lucille FRA 6,339 6,937
2 20671101572 Stephan	
  Flora FRA 5,967 6,502
3 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA 5,929 6,523
4 20671303418 Claris	
  Charlotte FRA 5,927 7,337
5 20671202955 Noel	
  Romane FRA 6,452 -­‐
6 20671202340 Mignano	
  Emilie FRA 6,464 -­‐
7 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 6,821 -­‐
8 20631404480 Houssais	
  Anna FRA 7,956 -­‐
9 20671404599 Pertoldi	
  Veronique FRA 8,659 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671101529 Menard	
  Nathan FRA 5,005 5,526
2 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA 5,271 5,858
3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 4,994 5,611
4 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 4,927 5,510
5 10671505857 Le	
  Gall	
  Guillaume FRA 6,147 -­‐
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6 10631404442 Riou	
  Nathan FRA 6,451 -­‐
7 10671404557 Doucet	
  Mael FRA 6,914 -­‐
8 10671101534 Paugam	
  Jean-­‐Jacques FRA DQ -­‐
8 10631404433 Neyraval	
  Yohan FRA DQ -­‐
8 10671404612 Brillaud	
  Ronan FRA DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20671303649 Gourvennec	
  Naomi FRA 80 9
2 20671303646 Cardinal	
  Julia FRA 75 10
3 20631404468 Berrekama-­‐Lucas	
  Assia FRA 75 10
4 20671404590 Pedrero	
  Gwendoline FRA 75 9
5 20631404479 Hernandez	
  Laurine FRA 70 8
6 XXX Dernoncourt	
  Lola FRA 50 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671303317 Gallant	
  Balthazar FRA 100 5
2 10671404925 Deniaud	
  Ethan FRA 95 7
3 10671404765 Dayries	
  Ethan FRA 90 7
4 10671303319 Menet-­‐Chao	
  Paul FRA 70 4
5 10671506171 Hirsch	
  Raphael FRA 0 3
5 10631404429 Le	
  Gac	
  Gaetan FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 20671000893 Dubernet	
  Mallaury FRA 100 6
2 20671202605 Belin	
  Mathilde FRA 100 8
3 20671000895 Granjon	
  Lily FRA 100 10
4 20671404675 Rondeau	
  Camille FRA 95 5
5 20671102172 Crenn	
  Chloe FRA 80 7
6 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 75 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Tries
1 10671404783 Rataud	
  Thomas FRA 150 8
2 XXX Chemin	
  Mael FRA 125 8
3 10671303384 Salmon	
  Nicolas FRA 125 11
4 10671202311 Penlan	
  Hugo FRA 125 11
5 10671405613 Moreau	
  Florian FRA 115 8
6 10671404557 Doucet	
  Mael FRA 110 8
7 10671202323 Cardinal	
  Hugo FRA 105 8
7 10631404442 Riou	
  Nathan FRA 105 8
9 10671505857 Le	
  Gall	
  Guillaume FRA 95 5
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